Lab Test Fees (per test)*
Analysis
Alkalinity
Chlorine Free
Copper
Color (true/apparent)
Fluoride
Hardness, Total
Iron
Nitrate
Nitrate (ISE)
Nitrite
Phosphorus
pH
Salinity
Sulphide
Sulphate
Turbidity
Total Dissolved Solids
Chloride
Conductivity
Fecal Coliform

Total & E. coli Coliform
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Provo Water Company

Testing Fees (Effective Feb 1, 2026)

Commercial
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$20.00
$20.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$20.00
$39.00
$39.00
$70.00

$80.00

Residential
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$10.00
$10.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$10.00
$24.00
$24.00
$35.00

$45.00



*Testing Bundle Deals (available April 2026) For details on available bundle deals please
contact us at 649-946-5202 or customerservice@provowater.com.

Sampling and Investigation Fees
Service Fee

On-site water quality investigation (beyond $25 per visit
meter chamber)

Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone  $35 per visit
A (Grace Bay, Leeward, The Bight)

Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone  $55 per visit
B (Downtown, Cheshire Hall, Kew Town, Long
Bay, Wheeland, Blue Hills)

Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone  $75 per visit
C (Turtle Tail, Five Cays, Chalk Sound,
Northwest Point)

Sampling Add-ons

Add-on Fee
Each additional stop (same trip) +$10 per extra stop
Extended time on site for collection - first +$15

additional hour (if >1 hour)

Extended time on site for collection - each +$20 per hour
additional hour after that
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