

Provo Water Company

Testing Fees (Effective Feb 1, 2026)

Lab Test Fees (per test)*

Analysis	Commercial	Residential
Alkalinity	\$39.00	\$24.00
Chlorine Free	\$39.00	\$24.00
Copper	\$39.00	\$24.00
Color (true/apparent)	\$39.00	\$24.00
Fluoride	\$39.00	\$24.00
Hardness, Total	\$39.00	\$24.00
Iron	\$39.00	\$24.00
Nitrate	\$39.00	\$24.00
Nitrate (ISE)	\$39.00	\$24.00
Nitrite	\$39.00	\$24.00
Phosphorus	\$39.00	\$24.00
pH	\$20.00	\$10.00
Salinity	\$20.00	\$10.00
Sulphide	\$39.00	\$24.00
Sulphate	\$39.00	\$24.00
Turbidity	\$39.00	\$24.00
Total Dissolved Solids	\$20.00	\$10.00
Chloride	\$39.00	\$24.00
Conductivity	\$39.00	\$24.00
Fecal Coliform	\$70.00	\$35.00
Total & E. coli Coliform	\$80.00	\$45.00

***Testing Bundle Deals (available April 2026)** For details on available bundle deals please contact us at 649-946-5202 or customerservice@provowater.com.

Sampling and Investigation Fees

Service	Fee
On-site water quality investigation (beyond meter chamber)	\$25 per visit
Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone A (Grace Bay, Leeward, The Bight)	\$35 per visit
Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone B (Downtown, Cheshire Hall, Kew Town, Long Bay, Wheeland, Blue Hills)	\$55 per visit
Sample collection only (no investigation) - Zone C (Turtle Tail, Five Cays, Chalk Sound, Northwest Point)	\$75 per visit

Sampling Add-ons

Add-on	Fee
Each additional stop (same trip)	+\$10 per extra stop
Extended time on site for collection - first additional hour (if >1 hour)	+\$15
Extended time on site for collection - each additional hour after that	+\$20 per hour